The Genie IPSU56V70 is an optional Power
Supply for the IP03P.
DC56V 70W Optional PSU for IP03P
IPSU56V70
POWER SUPPLY
•	Optional power supply for IP03P
•	Black casing
•	MTBF>100,000 hours
Key Features
Bioaccess Sales Ltd. reserves the right to change
specifications without notice. Please contact your
representative to confirm current specifications.
Sales +44(0)1707 330541
Enquiries sales@genieproducts.co.uk
Website www.genieproducts.co.uk
Specification
AC Input Voltage Rated: AC100 ~ 240V,
Operating: AC90 ~ 264V
AC Input Frequency 47 ~ 63Hz
AC Input Curent 1.8A ~ 0.8A
Output Voltage DC55V
Output Current 1.26A (Set 2.08A)
Insulation Resistance 50MΩ Minimum from input to ground
MTBF 100,000 hours, power on at 25°C
Operating Conditions Temperature: 0 ~ 40°C,
Humidity: 75%RH Max.
Storage Conditions Temperature: -20°C ~ 70°C,
Humidity: 95%RH Max.
Dimensions 144.5 x 75.5 x 21.5 mm